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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

2a PROVA - F4JR
Race (15 Laps) started at 17:06:24

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

17/05/2025 16:15 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(N 54256 | 17:19:07.117 12 55.977 +1.884 17:17:29.62
(87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 15 55.889 +1.633 17:20:03.006 13 55.164 +1.071 17:18:24.7¢
1 48.863 -5.246 17:07:13.342 14 55.455 +1.362 17:19:20.2¢
2 56.175 +2.066 17:08:09.517 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 15 55.199 +1.106 17:20:15.44
3 55.258 +1.149 17:09:04.775 1 49.475 -4.303 17:07:14.668
4 54.918 +0.809 17:09:59.693 2 57.991 +4.213 17:08:12.659 (42) PEDRO ROSSI
5 54.632 +0.523 17:10:54.325 3 57.077 +3.299 17:09:09.736 1 49.404 -4.740 17:07:16.3¢
6 54.470 +0.361 17:11:48.795 4 56.354 +2.576 17:10:06.090 2 59.057 +4.913 17:08:15.44
7 54.388 +0.279 17:12:43.183 5 55.505 +1.727 17:11:01.595 3 56.997 +2.853 17:09:12.44
8 54.165 +0.056 17:13:37.348 6 55.487 +1.709 17:11:57.082 4 56.324 +2.180 17:10:08.7¢€
9 54.249 +0.140 17:14:31.597 7 55.213 +1.435 17:12:52.295 5 55.447 +1.303 17:11:04.21
10 54.165 +0.056 17:15:25.762 8 54.118 +0.340 17:13:46.413 6 56.082 +1.938 17:12:00.2¢
1 54.159 +0.050 17:16:19.921 9 54.352 +0.574 17:14:40.765 7 54.741 +0.597 17:12:55.0¢
(Pl 54.109 | 17:17:14.030 10 53.923 +0.145 17:15:34.688 8 54.997 +0.853 17:13:50.07
13 54.344 +0.235 17:18:08.374 " 53.828 +0.050 17:16:28.516 9 54.824 +0.680 17:14:44.8¢
14 54.129 +0.020 17:19:02.503 12 54.155 +0.377 17:17:22.671 10 54.518 +0.374 17:15:39.37
15 54.368 +0.259 17:19:56.871 13 53.998 +0.220 17:18:16.669 (I 54144 | 17:16:33.5:
14 17:19:10.447 12 55.478 +1.334 17:17:29.0C
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 15 53.990 +0.212 17:20:04.437 13 55.644 +1.500 17:18:24.64
1 49.649 -4.194 17:07:14.702 14 55.738 +1.504 17:19:20.3¢
2 57.238 +3.395 17:08:11.940 (4) JOAO P BATISTA 15 55.634 +1.490 17:20:16.0°
3 56.803 +2.960 17:09:08.743 1 51.847 -1.995 17:07:18.149
4 57.030 +3.187 17:10:05.773 2 57.213 +3.371 17:08:15.362 (555) RENATO FROTA
5 54.566 +0.723 17:11:00.339 3 56.220 +2.378 17:09:11.582 1 49.033 -5.090 17:07:15.9C
6 54.612 +0.769 17:11:54.951 4 55.526 +1.684 17:10:07.108 2 57.840 +3.717 17:08:13.74
7 54.672 +0.829 17:12:49.623 5 55.101 +1.259 17:11:02.209 3 56.963 +2.840 17:09:10.7¢
8 54.617 +0.774 17:13:44.240 6 54.492 +0.650 17:11:56.701 4 56.561 +2.438 17:10:07.2¢
9 54.217 +0.374 17:14:38.457 7 55.447 +1.605 17:12:52.148 5 55.159 +1.036 17:11:02.42
10 54.425 +0.582 17:15:32.882 8 54.188 +0.346 17:13:46.336 6 55.319 +1.196 17:11:57.74
(N  53.843 | 17:16:26.725 9 54.561 +0.719 17:14:40.897 7 56.041 +1.918 17:12:53.7¢
12 53.857 +0.014 17:17:20.582 10 54.042 +0.200 17:15:34.939 8 54.397 +0.274 17:13:48.1¢
13 54.190 +0.347 17:18:14.772 11 53.915 +0.073 17:16:28.854 9 54.178 +0.055 17:14:42.3¢
14 54.191 +0.348 17:19:08.963 12 54.232 +0.390 17:17:23.086 10 54.768 +0.645 17:15:37.1¢
15 54.146 +0.303 17:20:03.109 13 54.069 +0.227 17:18:17.155 1 17:16:31.2¢
14 17:19:10.997 12 56.283 +2.160 17:17:27.5
(8) RAFAEL GEBARA 15 54.010 +0.168 17:20:05.007 13 54.958 +0.835 17:18:22.4¢
1 47.812 -5.804 17:07:17.341 14 54.251 +0.128 17:19:16.74
2 56.206 +2.590 17:08:13.547 (29) LUCAS AMBROSIO 15 54.278 +0.155 17:20:11.02
3 56.910 +3.294 17:09:10.457 1 50.534 -3.630 17:07:18.457
4 55.709 +2.093 17:10:06.166 2 57.083 +2.919 17:08:15.540 (15) ROY DIMEP
5 55.365 +1.749 17:11:01.531 3 56.516 +2.352 17:09:12.056 1 47.903 -6.400 17:07:18.0z
6 54.868 +1.252 17:11:56.399 4 56.384 +2.220 17:10:08.440 2 56.954 +2.651 17:08:14.9¢
7 54.088 +0.472 17:12:50.487 5 55.471 +1.307 17:11:03.911 3 56.043 +1.740 17:09:11.02
8 53.945 +0.329 17:13:44.432 6 55.676 +1.512 17:11:59.587 4 55.838 +1.535 17:10:06.8¢€
9 53.806 +0.190 17:14:38.238 7 54.849 +0.685 17:12:54.436 5 55.669 +1.366 17:11:02.55
10 53.949 +0.333 17:15:32.187 8 54.772 +0.608 17:13:49.208 6 55.489 +1.186 17:11:58.02
1 53.895 +0.279 17:16:26.082 9 54.304 +0.140 17:14:43.512 7 56.267 +1.964 17:12:54.2¢
(Pl 53616 | 17:17:19.698 10 54.417 +0.253 17:15:37.929 8 55.159 +0.856 17:13:49.44
13 53.632 +0.016 17:18:13.330 Gl 54.164 | 17:16:32.093 9 55.033 +0.730 17:14:44.47
14 53.881 +0.265 17:19:07.211 12 55.758 +1.594 17:17:27.851 10 17:15:38.7¢
15 55.688 +2.072 17:20:02.899 13 56.567 +2.403 17:18:24.418 11 54.436 +0.133 17:16:33.21
14 55.098 +0.934 17:19:19.516 12 55.690 +1.387 17:17:28.9(
(62) GUSTAVO LEMOS 15 55.786 +1.622 17:20:15.302 13 55.350 +1.047 17:18:24.25
1 49.830 -4.426 17:07:13.868 14 55.856 +1.553 17:19:20.11
2 56.491 +2.235 17:08:10.359 (180) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 15 55.132 +0.829 17:20:15.2¢
3 55.567 +1.311 17:09:05.926 1 50.659 -3.434 17:07:19.081
4 55.006 +0.750 17:10:00.932 2 56.883 +2.790 17:08:15.964 (89) RICK GOTTEMS
5 54.729 +0.473 17:10:55.661 3 56.555 +2.462 17:09:12.519 1 47.182 -7.319 17:07:16.8/
6 54.838 +0.582 17:11:50.499 4 56.323 +2.230 17:10:08.842 2 57.189 +2.688 17:08:14.07
7 54.742 +0.486 17:12:45.241 5 55.452 +1.359 17:11:04.294 3 56.908 +2.407 17:09:10.9¢
8 54.672 +0.416 17:13:39.913 6 55.853 +1.760 17:12:00.147 4 55.724 +1.223 17:10:06.6¢
9 54.682 +0.426 17:14:34.595 7 54.465 +0.372 17:12:54.612 5 55.120 +0.619 17:11:01.7¢
10 54.483 +0.227 17:15:29.078 8 54.953 +0.860 17:13:49.565 6 55.416 +0.915 17:11:57.2C
1 54.516 +0.260 17:16:23.594 9 54.962 +0.869 17:14:44.527 7 55.559 +1.058 17:12:52.7¢
12 54.574 +0.318 17:17:18.168 10 55.025 +0.932 17:15:39.552 8 54.613 +0.112 17:13:47.37
13 54.693 +0.437 17:18:12.861 L 54.093 | 17:16:33.645 9 17:14:41.87
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - F4 JR 17/05/2025 16:15 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 17:06:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
10 54.590 +0.089 17:15:36.467 8 54.233 +0.105 17:13:48.354
11 54.572 +0.071 17:16:31.039 9 54.227 +0.099 17:14:42.581
12 55.979 +1.478 17:17:27.018 10 54.363 +0.235 17:15:36.944
13 56.895 +2.394 17:18:23.913 G 54.128 | 17:16:31.072
14 55.534 +1.033 17:19:19.447 12 56.112 +1.984 17:17:27.184
15 56.001 +1.500 17:20:15.448
(50) LUIS RICARDO
(7) JOAO MAGALHAES 1 49.405 -5.105 17:07:15.181
1 50.946 -3.178 17:07:16.765 2 57.965 +3.455 17:08:13.146
2 58.020 +3.896 17:08:14.785 3 57.248 +2.738 17:09:10.394
3 56.472 +2.348 17:09:11.257 4 56.087 +1.577 17:10:06.481
4 1:00.289 +6.165 17:10:11.546 5 55.688 +1.178 17:11:02.169
5 54.779 +0.655 17:11:06.325 6 55.315 +0.805 17:11:57.484
6 54.566 +0.442 17:12:00.891 7 55.023 +0.513 17:12:52.507
7 54.306 +0.182 17:12:55.197 8 54.981 +0.471 17:13:47.488
8 54.484 +0.360 17:13:49.681 9 54.612 +0.102 17:14:42.100
9 54.200 +0.076 17:14:43.881 10 17:15:36.610
10 54.225 +0.101 17:15:38.106 1 54.852 +0.342 17:16:31.462
11 m 17:16:32.230 12 55.823 +1.313 17:17:27.285
12 56.535 +2.411 17:17:28.765
13 55.231 +1.107 17:18:23.996 (55) JOAO ANTONIO
14 56.534 +2.410 17:19:20.530 1 49.491 -4.470 17:07:15.663
15 55.141 +1.017 17:20:15.671 2 57.145 +3.184 17:08:12.808
3 56.323 +2.362 17:09:09.131
(305) MARCELLA ASSUMPCAO 4 55.818 +1.857 17:10:04.949
1 49.010 “4.790 17:07:14.438 5 55.319 +1.358 17:11:00.268
2 57.424 +3.624 17:08:11.862 6 54.608 +0.647 17:11:54.876
3 57.482 +3.682 17:09:09.344 7 55.082 +1.121 17:12:49.958
4 56.357 +2.557 17:10:05.701 8 54.133 +0.172 17:13:44.091
5 55.505 +1.705 17:11:01.206 9 17:14:38.052
6 55.096 +1.296 17:11:56.302 10 55.258 +1.297 17:15:33.310
7 54.618 +0.818 17:12:50.920 1 54.760 +0.799 17:16:28.070
8 54.040 +0.240 17:13:44.960
9 17:14:38.760 (178) OTTO BORGES
10 54.676 +0.876 17:15:33.436 1 50.152 -5.098 17:07:14.295
11 54.735 +0.935 17:16:28.171 2 57.518 +2.268 17:08:11.813
12 54.797 +0.997 17:17:22.968 3 56.859 +1.609 17:09:08.672
13 53.835 +0.035 17:18:16.803 4 56.138 +0.888 17:10:04.810
14 53.948 +0.148 17:19:10.751 5 56.035 +0.785 17:11:00.845
15 54.102 +0.302 17:20:04.853 6 55.670 +0.420 17:11:56.515
[ 55250 | 17:12:51.765
(144) GUSTAVO SILVA
1 47.871 6.317 17:07:15.540 (216) ARTHUR DA ROCHA
2 57.854 +3.666 17:08:13.394 1 50.424 -6.241 17:07:15.011
3 58.454 +4.266 17:09:11.848 2 57.147 +0.482 17:08:12.158
4 56.137 +1.949 17:10:07.985 Nl 56.665 | 17:09:08.823
5 55.113 +0.925 17:11:03.098
6 55.131 +0.943 17:11:58.229
7 55.789 +1.601 17:12:54.018
8 54.540 +0.352 17:13:48.558
9 17:14:42.746
10 54.564 +0.376 17:15:37.310
11 54.401 +0.213 17:16:31.711
12 1:07.558 +13.370 17:17:39.269
13 56.628 +2.440 17:18:35.897
14 55.162 +0.974 17:19:31.059
15 56.586 +2.398 17:20:27.645
(118) MATEUS MARTIN
1 48.941 -5.187 17:07:17.756
2 57.122 +2.994 17:08:14.878
3 57.103 +2.975 17:09:11.981
4 56.621 +2.493 17:10:08.602
5 55.280 +1.152 17:11:03.882
6 55.482 +1.354 17:11:59.364
7 54.757 +0.629 17:12:54.121
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